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Laptime = Lap Laptime = By Lap Laptime = L2
6 1:08.788 +8.538 14:06:01.086
B # e 7 1:00.813 +0.563 14:07:01.899
1 1:04477  +11327  14:00:38.409 8-~ .2:02:960 S0t 080 1
2 1:00.814 +7.664  14:01:39.223 : SR e 0250, o 140905029
3 53.808 +0.658 14:02:33.031 10 1:09.045 +8.795 14:10:14.074
4 59.233 +6.083 14:03:32.264
5 54.508 +1.358 14:04:26.772 (28)FH &z
6 1:02.254 +9.104 14:05:29.026 1 1:11.400 +10.727 14:00:48.782
7 "53.150 | 5 14:06:22.176 2 1:05.207 +4.534 14:01:53.989
B 53.307 +0.157 14:07:15.483 3 1:04.739 +4.066 14:02:58.728
9 55.121 +1.971 14:08:10.604 4 1:03.376 +2.703 14:04:02.104
10 54.967 +1.617 14:09:05.571 5 1:03.169 +2.49 14:05:05.273
11 59.743 +6.503  14:10:05.314 6  1:03.881 +3.208 14:06:09.154
12 53.771 +0.621  14:10:59.085 7 1:00.673 - 14:07:09.827
13 56.623 +3.473  14:11:55.708 Bye SaL05E704 +3.421  14:08:45.621
9 1:01.284 +0.611 14:09:16.905
27) B % 10 1:01.425 +0.752 14:10:18.330
1 1:29.793 +33.050 14:01:11.351 11 1:02.666 +1.993 14:11:20.996
2 58.533 +1.790 14:02:09.884 12 1:02.420 +1.747 14:12:23.416
3 1:03.485 +6.742 14:03:13.369
4 58.157 +1.414  14:04:11.526 GoEE st
5 57.311 +0.568 14:05:08.837 1 1:18.995 +13.143 14:00:58.830
6 56.743 | 2 14:06:05.580 2 1:08.946 +3.094 14:02:07.776
7 '57.710 . +0.967  14:07:03.290 3 1:08.761 +2.909  14:03:16.537
8 57.941 +1.198 14:08:01.231 4 1:09.322 +3.470 14:04:25.859
9 59,352 +2.609 14:09:00.583 5 1:09.094 +3.242 14:05:34.953
10 58.845 +2.102 14:09:59.428 6 1:11.715 +5.863 14:06:46.668
11 58.726 +1.983  14:10:58.154 7 1:07.170 +1.318  14:07:53.838
12 59.614 +2.871  14:11:57.768 8 1:06.232 +0.380  14:09:00.070
9 1:08.804 +2.952 14:10:08.874
GLER 2t 10 [ 1:05.852 | - 14:11:14.726
1 1:02.706 +4.364 14:00:30.159 11 1:07.481 +1.629  14:12:22.207
2 1:00.940 +2.598 14:01:31.099
3 1:00.495 +2,153 14:02:31.594
4 1:00.431 +2.089 14:03:32.025
5 59.758 +1.416 14:04:31.783
6 1:02.924 +4.582 14:05:34.707
7 59.861 +1.519 14:06:34.568
8 58.972 +0.630 14:07:33.540
9  58.342 - 14:08:31.882
10 58.636 +0.294 14:09:30.518
11 58.711 +0.369 14:10:29.229
12 59.299 +0.957 14:11:28.528
13 59.028 +0.686 14:12:27.556
6) "5 A
1 1:06.193 +7.814 14:00:37.248
Z 1:01.988 +3.609 14:01:39.236
3 1:00.764 +2.385 14:02:40.000
4 1:00.823 +2.444 14:03:40.823
5 1:00.017 +1.638 14:04:40.840
6 59.645 +1.266 14:05:40.485
7 1:05.802 +7.423 14:06:46.287
8 59.777 +1.398 14:07:46.064
9 58.379 - 14:08:44.443
10 58.791 +0.412 14:09:43.234
11 58.392 +0.013 14:10:41.626
12 1:00.017 +1.638  14:11:41.643
13 59.180 +0.801 14:12:40.823
(33) BH #H#E
1 1:07.035 +6.785 14:00:42.682
2 1:01.618 +1.368 14:01:44.300
3 1:00.961 +0.711 14:02:45.261
4 1:00.385 +0.135 14:03:45.646
5 1:06.652 +6.402 14:04:52.298
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